N49RF ERROR SUMMARY

20190211N2
Flight ID: 20190211N2

Sensor or System

Static Pressure Probe
Dynamic Pressure Probe
Total Temperature Probe
Dewpoint Temp. Probe
Vertical Accelerometer
Altimeter

INE Selection

Differential Attack Pressure Probe
Differential Sideslip Pressure Probe

Dynamic Attack Pressure Probe
Dynamic Sideslip Pressure Probe

Flight Directory

Local Met Data
Dynamic Corrections
AttackAnglelIntercept
AttackAngleSlope
SlipAngleIntercept
SlipAngleSlope
AttackAnglelIntercept?
AttackAngleSlope?2
SlipAnglelIntercept?
SlipAngleSlope?2

Takeoff KOAK (21562)

Number or Name

AccZI.2
AltGPS.2

2

PDALPHA.?2
PDBETA. 2
PQALPHA.?2
POBETA.?2

acdata/2019/MET/20190211N2

Landing PHNL

Yes

3.
.86172
.258

.69941
.04641
.41847
.905

.78464

N O U uUuo W

97801

(00002)

Notes:

There were no edits made in the measured parameters used to
calculate meteorological and navigational parameters.

Takeoff/Landing data: Data during landing and takeoff are
potentially suspect. It is recommended that ground data not be

used for scientific analysis.

Reposition flight KOAK to PHNL for GRAV-D project.
Director aboard for real-time data analysis and thus FDlog.dat,
_serial.dat, 1p.txt, and iwg.txt files are not available.
and TTM.2 unavailable. Moisture and wind quantities unreliable.

Expendable Type # deployed
Dropsondes 0
Test sondes 0
AXBTs 0
AXCPs 0
AXCTDs 0

No Flight

GPS.3

# transmitted



UAS 0 0

Flight Director: N/A
Phone #: N/A
ACAT-4 Version = 7.



SCISEC SOP #10

APPENDIX 2 — GIV QC Checklist

Flight ID: ; Pressure Comparison
20190211 N T/O Land
Flight Aircraft A
i : t (03% 008
Director(s): Not aboard. .
' Tower |KeA¥ #18567| Purl. 3352
UWZ.d mean: 10324 1003 %
yd Raw 1Hz Mean File Parameters , CFile Parameters
Z]Accelerometer AAccaxi.1 |BccAITY [ AccAzIl !IAchref ]
v[AccAxt.2  |“{AccAvL.2 /| AccazI.2
y ¥|AccAX1.3 | 4AccAYL.3 | AccAZI.3
V]Altitude 4 AltGPS.1 Altl.1 AltPaADDU.1 || AItBCADDU.1 M| ALTref
“IAItGPS.2 V| Altl.2 v|AltPaAbDU.2 [V|AltBcaDDU.2 [ALTPA.d
AlEEPS:3,  |/]Altl.3 J|AltRAL , [ALTGA.d
V|Ground Speed | [Gsxi-Gps.1 [{asx1.1 GsGps.1 Jasxaps.1 |V asxref
{|@sx1-Gps.2 [asx1.2 VGsGPS.2 \GsXGPs.2  [v|GSyref
GsYI-GPS.1 || {GsXI.3 GsYGPS.1  |\{Gszref
GsYI-GPS.2 | [Gsvi.1 Gsz1.1 fGsvGps.2
GszI-GPS.1/ [V|GsY1.2 Gsz1.2 V[GszGPs.1
Vi GsZI-GPS 7 |\[GsY1.3 Gsz1.3 v[GsZGPS.2
V|Lat/Lon V|Laters1  |V]Latl1 J|Loncps.1 |[|Lonia LATref
Y| LatGPs.2 v|Latl.2 /| LonGPs.2 ¥|Loni.2 V|LONref
LatGPS.3 LonGPS.3
V|Pressure /|PDALPHA.1 |/]PQALPHA.L [/|Pam.1 /| PSM.1 Y PDALPHAref [ WPQMref
“IPDALPHA.2 [¥|PQALPHA.2 PQM.2 /|PSM.2 PDBETAref PQ.c
PDBETA.1 [/|PaBETA.L “|PQALPHAref [«fPSMref
/|PDBETA.2  |v|PQBETA.2 P POBETAref |WfPS.c e
V| Air Speed | CasADDU.1 || TasaDDU.1 |{lasADDU.1 > X IAS.d TAS.d , i:;x {"‘f“f‘%{%ﬁ& ?
V] Pitch/Roll Pitchl.1 V| PitchRatel.1 | /| Rolll.1 RollRatel.1 |YPITCHref
¥|pitchl.2 pitchRatel.2 |/|Rolil.2 RollRatel.2 ROLLref
Yy v|pitchl.3  |v|PitchRatel.3 |/|Rolll.3 /|RolIRatel.3 ,
V|Temp/Dewpt  |V[1m.1 /{TTM.4 TDM.1 TD.c ATTMref
TTM.2 /|Tom.2 TDMref WTA.d
/ J[TTv3
V| Miscellaneous uwzd X[ ws.d
(must check) D{opi_wsz  wb.d
YWHUM

FLID_Mission_Documents.pdf: TOM L and /3 are 'ﬁiﬁiﬁfi‘

v/| Error Summary

Crew Manifest N ot available.

v/| QC checklist

Dropwindsonde Log(s) — AVAPS and FD if completed N DROPS
v/| Flight Track

"X| Miscellaneous FD notes Ne FD aboard-

NOTES:
» Following maintenonce, Teposihion “%%ﬁ%’ KoAk te FHNL.
. GPS.S INOP . Ro\1 T3 meay 05 vs J1)a ~o6.d
¢ PQBeta.l | offset 2 < TTM.S unotai bl 1
 POM 19 offiet * Moighare guantities wnrebiable-

, S d with
able misassociation hes occurre
Variable TAG. & and TAS 4.




LatGPs.1 (deq)

47.3

40.4 —

33.5 -

26.5

19.6

12.7

2019-02-11,

21:21:10-27:26:17

-160

LatGP5.1
LonGP5.1

deqg),
deq),

-152

1 s/sec
1 s/sec

~144
LonGPS. 1

e ax

31.52
-140.52

~136
(deg)

s1Oma
5.23
11.56

-128

i
21.18
-157.94

-120

max

37.79
-122.20



